1992 Goose Creek Run-Off Results
Course: 5.9 Miles from Oakley Reservoir

Girls 1-12

Shae Messersmith
Kristen Hardy
Shay Andelin

Boys 1-12
Charles Jenks
Nathan Archibald
Jeffery Adams

Girls 13-17
Tora Woodhouse

Boys 13-17

Kyle Fullmer
Nathan Harrison
Robbie Naranjo
Benjamin Hardy
Trevor Knowles
Michael Kunzler
Bryce Messersmith
Hethe Clark
Harley Mullen
Spencer W. Mullen
Tyler Cranney
Robert A. Roundy
Todd Cranney
Zack Adams

Kade Craner

Kris

Brad Archibald
Zach Roundy

Women 18-29
Charlotte Hardy
Tami Norton
Cherie Peterson

Men 18-29

Paul Morgan
Enriqgue Romero
Glen Leavitt
Michael Jenks
David Ward

John Q. Diepeveen
Randy Tolman
Louis Woodhouse
Ryan Baker

Eric Odell

Taylor Frederickson
Paul Roundy

Dana Osterhout

78 Runners
Age Time
12 0:43:39
11 0:57:59
12 1:18:53
11 0:45:42
12 0:46:34
10 0:50:51
14 0:54:06
15 0:33:45
16 0:33:45
16 0:36:50
16 0:37:06
16 0:37:57
17 0:37:59
14 0:40:52
14 0:41:18
15 0:42:03
15 0:46:08
16 0:46:10
16 0:47:59
15 0:48:06
15 0:48:48
15 0:52:19
15 0:52:59
17 0:55:43
15 1:.02:36
18 0:47:16
28 1:00:00
28 1:.04:31
25 0:28:53
26 0:30:08
21 0:32:16
23 0:32:37
29 0:33:44
25 0:34:30
29 0:36:08
18 0:38:13
18 0:39:00
23 0:39:08
26 0:41:30
18 0:42:00
24 0:43:28

City
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Oakley

Blackfoot
Meridian
Heyburn
Oakley
Burley
Rupert
American Fork
Oakley
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Malta
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Oakley

Oakley
Pocatello
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M. City
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Oakley
Burley

Salt Lake City
Jerome
Oakley

West Jordan
Idaho Falls
Salt Lake City
Oakley
Burley
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Todd Rittel
Geoffrey Barbier
Blane Garner
Kenny Strauss

Women 30-39
Heidi Stutzman
Jan Platts

Nicole Brown
Carolyn Hebbins
Elizabeth Sugden
Terri Kidd

Karen Peterson

Men 30-39

Clyde Goodrich
Brent D. Jensen

Al Chapa Jr.

Mark Sugden

Jeff Gorringe

Locke Ettinger
Cameron Critchfield
Matt Bjarnson

Women 40-49
Maria Dayley
Louise Rougeut
Claudia Woodhouse
Karlene Hardy
Janice Spilsbury
Kathy Payton
Deanne Manning
Kathy Poulton

Men 40-49
Richard Hardy
Steve Fullmer
Rex Harrison
Richard Groth
David Miller
Doug Cranney

Women 50-59
Jonae Christensen

Merial Peterson

Men 50-59

Duff Woodhouse
Earl Clayville
Women 60-99

Men 60-99

24
22
27
20

30
35
30
37
39
35
37

35
34
31
38
30
31
37
37

41
44
41
40
45
46
49
46

46
40
46
49
44
43

50
58

57
55

0:43:28
0:43:43
0:46:20
0:56:05

0:39:18
0:41:09
0:45:16
0:46:11
0:49:23
1:03:01
1:04:51

0:31:11
0:36:39
0:38:39
0:38:54
0:39:53
0:40:00
0:43:26
0:49:21

0:46:23
0:46:28
0:53:43
0:54:47
1:06:12
1:12:24
1:16:26
1:16:27

0:39:06
0:39:42
0:40:41
0:41:47
0:42:27
0:44:24

1:09:21
1:18:41

0:41:30
0:42:49

Burley
Provo

Oakley
Oakley

Buhl

Burley

San Francisco
Burley
Jerome

Declo

Oakley

Burley
Pocatello
Burley
Jerome
Sunset
Burley
Oakley
Midvale

Burley
Burley
Oakley
Oakley
Scottsdale
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley

Oakley
Blackfoot
Meridian
Park City
Buhl
Oakley

Scottsdale
Oakley

Oakley
Rupert
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